505 – Motherboard Version
•  Made in USA
•  Modular Design
•  Rack & Desk Models
•  Rack Version Meets
EIA RS-310C
•  RUGGED, Heavy Gage,
Aluminum Construction

CUSTOMIZING
Page 22
ORDERING GUIDE & PRICES
Page 23
505 – Motherboard Version
Input Voltage
105-125 or 210-250VAC,
47-63Hz, 1Φ, Jumper Selected
DC Outputs – See Table
Temperature
10 to 50C Internal Operating
-20 to 75C Storage
Humidity
5 to 95% RH, Operating,
Non-Condensing
PS MTBF
200,000 Hr, Demonstrated
Size
Rackmount:
4U (7”)H x 19” Panel x 23.5” D
Desktop:
7.4”H x 17”W x 23.8”D
Weight
35 Pounds, 40 UPS Shipping
Finish
External Surfaces Painted
Rackmount:
Rack panel textured, other surfaces
smooth
Desktop:
All surfaces textured except back
and bottom
 M505 [ ] - [ ] - A - A8 -10 - 0 - [ ]
Cabinet Style         Power Supply          Cabinet Color
  R = Rack          1 = 204W Linear           B = Black
  L = Desktop      4 = 223W Linear          W = Off White
                MODEL PRICE
  M505R-1-A-A8-10-0-B  $403
  M505R-4-A-A8-10-0-B  $443
  M505L-1-A-A8-10-0-B  $433
  M505L-4-A-A8-10-0-B  $473
              (Black and Off White same price)
Output Watts DC OUTPUT RATINGSPS
Model
-1
-4
Static Peak
204W 234W
223W 247W
+5V +12V
20A 7.5A – 10pk
30A 5A – 7pk
-5V -12V
0.5A 0.5A
POWER SUPPLY TABLESPECIFIATIONS
TOP VIEW
Desktop
505L FRONT VIEW
Rackmount
505R FRONT VIEW
0
0
17"
7.4"
0
0
19"
REAR VIEW
7"
23.5"